Ano

Entidade

Ano
Empenho

No.Ordem

No.Empenho

Processo

Valor

Data
Emissao

Data
Vencimento

Data
Pagamento

Texto Ordem

2017

2017

7,503

7,525

R$
1,726.20

18-12-2017

18-12-2017

18-12-2017

PAGAMENTO
REFERENTE A
AQUISICAO DE

GENEROS
ALIMENTICIOS
DESTINADA A
MERENDA
ESCOLAR DO
PROGRAMA
NACIONAL DE
ALIMENTACAO
ESCOLAR - PNAE -
102 REPASSE,
CONFORME
EMBASAMENTO
LEGAL NO
PREGAO
PRESENCIAL C/
REGISTRO DE
PRECO N2
006/2017.




